
Book Discussion with Joe Yonan—Serve Yourself: 
Nightly Adventures in Cooking for One—Thurs., July 21, at 7:30 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Luis Alberto Ambroggio and Carlos Ayala
 Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., July 18, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Free Vision Screenings at the Center by Hal Morrison
Appointment Required— Tues., July 19, from 4 to 7 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Movie: Despicable Me—Thurs., July 7, at 7 p.m.

Independence Day Celebration in Friendship Heights
Mon, July 4, from 2 to 4 p.m.

Movie: Charlie St. Cloud—Thurs., July 28, at 7 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., July 18, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on front Portico of Center
Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. (to mid November)

Village Council Meeting—Mon., July 25, at 8 p.m.

Adult Choral Ensemble: (Meets Wed. weekly)— Wed., May 4, at 2 p.m.

Three Cheers for the Red, White, and Blue-A Celebration of the Fourth of July
Exhibit runs from July 3 to 30

Art Reception: Sun., July 10, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk by Ambassador William Bodde: Cuban Missile Crisis
Fri., July 15, at 2 p.m.

Children's Splash Party in Willoughby Park
Thurs., July 21, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club: Love in the Time of Cholera 
by Gabriel Garcia Marquez—Tues., July 19, at 11 a.m

New Choices in Breast Cancer Surgery and Reconstruction 
with Dr. Jules Feledy—Fri., July 8, at 1 p.m.

Suburban Lecture with Dr. Madalene Greene: Your Bones Best Defense
Wed., July 13, at 1 p.m.

No Movie Tonight: Thurs., July 14

Free Zumba Dance Fitness Demo—Tues., July 19, at 7:30 p.m.


